
Programme 

B.Com 

(Comp) 

B.Com 

(Hons) 

Seating Plan, U.G Semester-Il, SEE Examinations (March 2025) 
Session : Afternoon 
Roll.Nos 

B.Com 

(HBA) 

Bharattva Mdya 

Bhavan 
Bhavan's Vivekananda Colege 
of Science, Humanities & Commerce 

Accredited with 'A' grade by NAAC 
Autonomous College -Affiliated to Osmania University 

107224402001 to 107224402024 

107224402025 to 107224402048 
107224402049 to 107224402072 

107224402073 to 107224402097 
107224402098 to 107224402121 

107224402122 to 107224402137 

107224402138 to 107224402153 

107224402154 to 107224402 169 

107224402170 to 107224402180 

107224407001 to 107224407024 

107224407025 to 107224407049 

107224407050 to 107224407065 

107224407066 to 107224407080 

107224407081 to 107224407105 

107224407106 to 107224407120 

B.Com (Gen) 107224401012 to 107224401036 
107224401037 to 107224401060 

ohbottay 

107224437001 to 107224437025 

107224437026 to 107224437041 

107224437042 to 107224437060 

Bhavan's Vivekananda Coilege 

of Science, Humanities & Commerce 

(Autanomous, Accredited with 'A' Grade by NAAC) 

Sainikpuri, Secunderabad 

Room No. 

N1 

N2 

N4 

N5 

N31 

N32 

N33 

N34 

N35 

105 

106 

107224401001 to 107224401011 206 

108 

203 

205 

206 

207 

401 

402 

403 

404 

Block 

NEW 

MBA 



Programme 

BBA 

B.A 

(M.C,E,P.S) 

Seating Plan, U.G Semester-lI, SEE Examinations (March 2025) 
Session:Afternoon 

B.A 

(M.C,E,P.Y) 

Bhavan Bhavan's Vivekananda College 
Bharatiya Mdya 

of Science, Humanities & Commerce 
Accredited with 'A' grade by NAAC 

Autonomous College - Affiliated to Osmania University 

Roll.Nos 
107224684001 to 107224684016 

107224684017 to 107224684033 

107224684034 to 107224684049 

107224684050 to 107224684065 

107224684066 to 107224684081 

107224684082 to 107224684105 

107224684106 to 107224684121 

107224688001 to 107224688016 

B.B.A(HBIA) 107224688027 to 107224688043 
107224688017 to 107224688026 

aman 

107224688044 to 107224688059 

107224688061 

107223391021, 35, 52, 
107224391001 to 107224391022 

107224391023 to 107224391039 

107223392007, 39 
107224392001 to 107224391005 
107224392006 to 107224391023 

Bhavan's Vivekananda College 

of Science, 
Humanities & 

ommerce 

(Autonomous, Accredited with 'A Grade by NAAC) 

Sainikpuri, Secunderabad 

Room No. Block 
205 

206 

207 

401 

402 

403 

404 

20 

25 

27 

28 

29 

N33 

N34 

N34 

N35 

MBA 

T 

NEW 



Progranmme 

B.SC 

(Bt.Mi.C) 

Bhavan's Vivekananda College 

Seating Plan, U.G Semester-ll, SEE Examinations (March 2025) 
Session: Afternoon 

of Science, Humanities & Commerce 
Accredited with 'A' grade by NAAC 

Bhavan 

Autonomous College - Affiliated to Osmania University 

T BhArathya Mdya 

oma 

Roll.Nos 

B.Sc(Bt.G.C) 107224573001 to 107224573015 
107223573023, 

107224573016 to 107224573039 

107224487001 to 107224487016 

107224487017 to 107224487032 

107224487033 to 107224487050 

107224467001 to 107224467024 

107224467025 to 107224467041 

B.Sc (MSCs) 107224467042 to 107224467065 
107224467066 to 107224467089 

107224467090 to 107224467100 

107224546001 to 107224546024 

B.Sc (HDS) 107224546025 to 107224546040 
107224546041 to 107224546050 

107224468001 to 107224468014 

B.Sc (MPCs) 107224468015 to 107224468038 
107224468039 to 107224468051 

107223474002, 
107224474001 to 107224474016 

B.Sc (MECs) 107224474017 to 107224474032 

13avan's 

107224474033 to 107224474042 

Controller cf Exarminations 

107224474043 to 107224474052 

Vivekananda College 

of Science, Humanities && Commerce 

(Autanomous, Accredited with 'A' Grade by NAAC) 
Sainikpuri, Secunderabad 

Room No. Block 

5 

6 

14 

15 

16 

5 

6 

14 

15 

16 

20 

25 

27 

27 

28 

29 

105 

106 

108 

203 

COMMERCE 

MBA 



Programme 

B.C.A 

Bhavan 
Bhavan's Vivekananda College 

Autonomous College -Affiliated to Osmania University 
Seating Plan, U.G Semester-ll, SEE Examinations (March 2025) 

Session: Afternoon 

a 

of Science, Humanities & Commerce 
Accredited with 'A' grade by NAAC 

Bharatlya Vdya 

Roll.Nos 

107223861044, 
107224861001 to 107224861015 
107224861016 to 107224861031 
107224861032 to 107224861047 

107224861048 to 107224861063 

107224861064 to 107224861079 

107224861080 to 107224861100 

Bhavan's Vivekananda College 

of Science, 
Humanities & 

Commerce 

(Autanomous, Accredited with 'A Grade by NAAC) 
Sainikpuri, Secunderabad 

Room No. Block 

N1 

N2 

N4 

N5 

N31 

N32 

NEW 
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